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A U G U S T  
August 28 - September 1, 2023 
Monday-Friday  Professional Development Activities for Staff 

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Back to School Night @ 6pm 
S E P T E M B E R  

Monday, September 4, 2023 Holiday: Labor Day (School Closed) 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 School opens for Staff & Students  
Beginning of 1st Quarter 

O C T O B E R  
N O V E M B E R  

Friday, November 3, 2023 Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:00 pm-6:00 pm                               
End of 1st Quarter 

Monday, November 6, 2023 Beginning of 2nd Quarter 
November 23-24, 2023 
Thursday-Friday Holiday: Thanksgiving (HCDC Closed) 

D E C E M B E R 
December 22-25, 2023 
Monday-Friday Holiday: Christmas (HCDC Closed) 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 HCDC reopens 
December 29, 2023 - January 1, 2024  
Monday – Friday  Holiday: New Year (HCDC Closed) 

J A N U A R Y  
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 HCDC reopens 

Monday, January 15, 2024 Holiday:  Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Birthday Observed (HCDC Closed) 

Monday, January 22, 2024 Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:00 pm-6:00 pm                               
End of 2nd Quarter 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Beginning of 3rd Quarter 
F E B R U A R Y  
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M A R C H  
Sunday, March 10, 2024 Huber Memorial Church - Student Celebration 
Friday, March 29, 2024 Holiday: Good Friday (HCDC Closed) 

A P R I L  
Monday, April 1, 2024 HCDC reopens 
Thursday, April 4, 2024 End of 3rd Quarter (43 days) 
Friday, April 5, 2024 Beginning of 4th Quarter                                            

M A Y  
Monday, May 29, 2023 Holiday: Memorial Day (HCDC Closed) 
Friday, May 31, 2024 Fun Day 

J U N E  

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:00 pm – 6:00 pm                                              
End of 4th Quarter 

Friday, June 14, 2024 Last Day for Students (not enrolled summer) 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Holiday: Juneteenth (HCDC Closed) 

J U L Y  
Thursday, July 4, 2024 Holiday: Fourth of July (HCDC Closed) 

A U G U S T  
Saturday, August 24, 2024 Closing Program - Last Day for HCDC  


